
artikel
by turnitin .

Submission date: 21-Sep-2022 08:42AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1873802930
File name: artikel.docx (41.97K)
Word count: 3515
Character count: 23391



1

1

1

1













2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

artikel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

acopen.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source



artikel
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


